1 Mpix Network IR Dome Camera
LTV-ICDM1-E9235L-F3.6
Video
Image Sensor 1/4” CMOS
Image Size 1280 x 720
Electronic Shutter Speed 1/25 - 1/1000000s
Max. Framerate 1280 x 720 @ 30 fps
Min. Illumination 0 lux (IR LED ON)
Video Compression H.264, Motion JPEG
Encode Mode VBR / CBR
Resolution 720P (1280 x 720), D1, CIF, 480 x240
Multi-stream 1280 x 720 (1 ~ 30 fps)
1280 x 720 (1 ~ 10 fps) / D1 (1 ~ 30 fps) /
CIF (1 ~ 30 fps) / 480 x 240 (1 ~ 30 fps)
Digital DNR 3D DNR
Lens
(Required) Lens 3.6mm
Lens Mount M12
Function
Remote Monitoring IE browsing, CMS remote control
Day & Night IR cut filter removable (ICR)
PoE Yes
WDR Enhanced Digital WDR
Onvif Yes
Motion Detection Yes
Water-proof IP66
IR-Lights 10 ~ 20m
Network
Network 1 x RJ45
Protocols TCP/IP, UDP, DHCP, NTP, RTSP, PPPoE, DDNS, SMTP, FTP
Miscellaneous
Power Supply 12V DC, PoE
Power Consumption < 2W
IR Consumption ON < 4.5W
Operating Conditions -20°C ... +50°C, 10% ~ 90% humidity
Dimensions 87 x 108mm
Weight 325g
Main Features:
•	 ICR auto switch, true Day / Night
•	 IR Illumination up to 20m
•	 3D DNR, digital WDR
•	 Support smart phone, iPad, remote monitoring
•	 P2P Support
•	 PoE
ECONOMY LINE
© 2015